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TOTAL ENROLLMENT 
New Freshmen Admission 
Undergraduate Enrollment 
Graduate Enrollment 
In-State Enrollment 
Out-of-State Enrollment 
International Enrollment   
 

Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020
7,250
   831
5,331
1,919
5,298
1,713
   239

7,020
  854

5,152
1,868
4,860
1,927
   233

6,921
  623

4,668
2,253
4,654
2,056
   211
 

OTHER FACTS 
FALL 2020 ENROLLMENT COMPOSITION OF COLLEGES

Colleges/Schools # % 
College of Business 
College of Education & Human Development 
College of Health Sciences 
College of Liberal Arts 
College of Science, Engineering, & Technology 
         Undecided Undergraduate Majors 
         Non-Degree Graduate Majors 

    716 
 2,084 
    985 
 1,383 

        1,584 
    163  
        6 

10.35 
30.11 

    14.23 
19.98  
22.89 
  2.36 
  0.09 

 

FALL 2020 HIGHEST ENROLLMENT PROGRAMS 
Top Five Undergraduate Programs                 #       Top Five Graduate Programs                   # 
Biology, BS 
Criminal Justice, BS 
Social Work, BSW 
Child Care and Family Education, BS 
Psychology, BS 
 

648
288
251
240
236

Teaching, MAT 
Social Work, MSW 
Education, EDS 
Early Childhood Education, MSED 
Education Administration, PHD 

       455 
226 
157 
136 
102 

  


