

FALL 2020 ENROLLMENT PROFILE

JACKSON STAT FALL 2020 ENROL			
25	Fall 2018	Fall 2019	Fall 2020
TOTAL ENROLLMENT	7,250	7,020	6,921
New Freshmen Admission	831	854	623
Undergraduate Enrollment	5,331	5,152	4,668
Graduate Enrollment	1,919	1,868	2,253
In-State Enrollment	5,298	4,860	4,654
Out-of-State Enrollment	1,713	1,927	2,056
International Enrollment	239	233	211
OTHER	FACTO		

OTHER FACTS FALL 2020 ENROLLMENT COMPOSITION OF COLLEGES

Colleges/Schools	#	%
College of Business	716	10.35
College of Education & Human Development	2,084	30.11
College of Health Sciences	985	14.23
College of Liberal Arts	1,383	19.98
College of Science, Engineering, & Technology	1,584	22.89
Undecided Undergraduate Majors	163	2.36
Non-Degree Graduate Majors	6	0.09
	A Market Bridge	

FALL 2020 HIGHEST ENROLLMENT PROGRAMS

Top Five Undergraduate Programs	#	Top Five Graduate Programs	#
Biology, BS	648	Teaching, MAT	455
Criminal Justice, BS	288	Social Work, MSW	226
Social Work, BSW	251	Education, EDS	157
Child Care and Family Education, BS	240	Early Childhood Education, MSED	136
Psychology, BS	236	Education Administration, PHD	102